U.S. Bankruptcy Court
Eastern District of Arkansas

Professional Fees Applied For/Awarded

Report Period: 03/01/2023 - 03/31/2023

2:14-bk-14794

Dale C. Bartlett

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Knapp, Brenda L. 03/06/2023 475.00 475.00 0.00 0.00
Total 475.00 475.00 0.00 0.00

2:21-bk-12577 Mark J. Apgar, Sr.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Penter, Julienne P. 03/09/2023 210.00 210.00 0.00 0.00
Total 210.00 210.00 0.00 0.00

2:22-bk-10087 Esley E. Johnson, Jr.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

J Bauer CPA PLLC 03/03/2023 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00
Total 350.00 350.00 0.00 0.00

3:19-bk-16624 Charles Jordan Hylle

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 03/28/2023 0.00 4181.08 0.00 170.14
Total 0.00 4181.08 0.00 170.14

3:19-bk-16625 Matthew Stephen Hylle

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Owens, Lance 03/28/2023 0.00 3037.39 0.00 16.04
Total 0.00 3037.39 0.00 16.04



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?251680
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?296245
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?297250
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?288529
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?288530

4:19-bk-16309

Enviro-Air Filtration Industries, Inc.

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Wetzel 111, Frederick S. || 03/30/2023 0.00 5697.35 0.00 207.56
Total 0.00 5697.35 0.00 207.56

4:20-bk-11746 Scarlett Marie Griffin

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Bauer, Jason A 03/09/2023 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00
Total 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00

4:20-bk-12550 Karen D. Woodruff

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Richard L. Cox, P.A. 03/28/2023 1087.50 1087.50 40.50 40.50
Total 1087.50 1087.50 40.50 40.50

4:21-bk-13469 Shareef Quattom

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 03/01/2023 0.00 1622.00 0.00 45.40
Total 0.00 1622.00 0.00 45.40

4:22-bk-10750 Ashley E. Kinney

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Cox, Richard L. 03/01/2023 1351.25 1351.25 25.08 25.08
Total 1351.25 1351.25 25.08 25.08

4:22-bk-12177 Elizabeth R Isaacs

Applicant Apply Date | Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award

Rice, M. Randy 03/01/2023 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00
Total 750.00 750.00 0.00 0.00



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?288212
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?290592
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?291412
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?297159
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?297931
https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?299411

5:17-bk-12665

John Scott Boyd and Traci Boyd

Applicant Apply Date || Fees Request || Fees Awarded || Expenses Req || Expenses Award
Rice, M. Randy 03/10/2023 0.00 1376.00 0.00 156.32
Total 0.00 1376.00 0.00 156.32

Report Selection Criteria

Judge:

All

Case Number:

All

Filing Dates between:

03/01/2023 and 03/31/2023

End of Report



https://areb-ecf.sso.dcn/cgi-bin/DktRpt.pl?270383

